Individual Best Times (All Time)

Halle Broughton - (981352) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:31.24
2:32.52
2:33.47
2:34.25
2:35.51
2:36.08
2:38.77
2:41.72
2:42.62
2:46.21
2:51.52
2:55.89
3:00.17
3:08.75
3:08.75

3:19.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.52
2:33.47
2:34.25
2:35.51
2:31.24
2:36.08

2:41.72
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

494
482
473
466
455
450
427
404
397
372
339
314
292
254
254

214

WA Pts
482
473
466
455
494
450
404

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I T

Round

I I T I I I T

Date

02/07/17
29/09/19
04/11/18
01/07/18
08/10/17
24/06/17
10/04/16
16/10/16
30/04/16
12/06/16
21/02/15
05/09/15
20/12/14
20/09/14
25/10/14
26/04/14

Date

29/09/19
04/11/18
01/07/18
08/10/17
02/07/17
24/06/17
16/10/16

Meet

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Bexley Short Course Open

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier

East Invicta Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Thanet Club Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Swim Club No Frills

Meet

Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Thanet Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open

East Invicta Championships

Venue

Margate
Hartsdown
Portsmouth
Hartsdown LC
Canterbury
Bexleyheath
Margate
Canterbury
Gillingham
Margate
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Margate
Canterbury

Hartsdown

Venue

Hartsdown
Portsmouth
Hartsdown LC
Canterbury
Margate
Bexleyheath

Canterbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:46.21
2:42.62
2:38.77
2:55.89
2:51.52
3:00.17
3:08.75
3:08.75
3:19.94

Copyright 2024

372

427
314
339
292
254
254
214

I T T T T I I I T

12/06/16
30/04/16
10/04/16
05/09/15
21/02/15
20/12/14
25/10/14
20/09/14
26/04/14

Thanet Club Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier

Thanet Club Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club No Frills

Margate
Gillingham
Margate
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Margate

Hartsdown

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Page 2/2
4

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



