Individual Best Times (All Time)

Halle Broughton - (981352) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.24	494	Н	02/07/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
2:32.52	482	Н	29/09/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:33.47	473	Н	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	2
2:34.25	466	Н	01/07/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown LC	Thanet Swim	4
2:35.51	455	Н	08/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:36.08	450	Н	24/06/17	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	2
2:38.77	427	Н	10/04/16	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
2:41.72	404	Н	16/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:42.62	397	Н	30/04/16	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
2:46.21	372	Н	12/06/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
2:51.52	339	Н	21/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:55.89	314	Н	05/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
3:00.17	292	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
3:08.75	254	Н	20/09/14	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
3:08.75	254	Н	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
3:19.94	214	Н	26/04/14	Thanet Swim Club No Frills	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.52	482	Н	29/09/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:33.47	473	Н	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	2
2:34.25	466	Н	01/07/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown LC	Thanet Swim	4
2:35.51	455	Н	08/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:31.24	494	Н	02/07/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
2:36.08	450	Н	24/06/17	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	2
2:41.72 Copyright 2024	404 1	Н	16/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:46.21	372	Н	12/06/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
2:42.62	397	Н	30/04/16	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
2:38.77	427	Н	10/04/16	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
2:55.89	314	Н	05/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:51.52	339	Н	21/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
3:00.17	292	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
3:08.75	254	Н	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
3:08.75	254	Н	20/09/14	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
3:19.94	214	Н	26/04/14	Thanet Swim Club No Frills	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS